ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8645

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

8645-C-1-2656
8645-C-1-2657
8645-C-1-2658
8645-C-1-2684
8645-C-2-2659
8645-C-2-2660
8645-C-3-2661
8645-C-3-2662
8645-C-3-2663
8645-C-3-2664
8645-C-3-2665
8645-C-3-2666
8645-C-4-2667
8645-C-4-2668
8645-C-4-2669
8645-C-4-2670
8645-C-5-2671
8645-C-6-2672
8645-C-6-2673
8645-C-6-2674
8645-C-6-2675
8645-C-6-2676
8645-C-6-2677
8645-C-6-2678
8645-C-6-2679
8645-C-7-2680

RAWALPINDI

STUDENT NAME
AROOSH QURESHI
HASSAN ASIF
ZAMIN ABBAS
MAIZA QAZI
MISHAL KAMRAN
UMAMA SEERAT
ANAYA ZAINAB
NEHA FATIMA
ZAINAB BAJWA
AMBER FATIMA
AlIZA NASIR
HASHIM ALI
ANAYA HARIS
HILAL KHAN
WASEEL IFTIKHAR
AISH REYAN
MASSAB AJAZ
ABEERA KHAN
AOUSHAY KHAN
IZZAH AMIR
HANIA ATIF
SHAWAL KALEEM
FATIMA YASIR
MOMINA MOHSIN
RAMEEN BASHARAT
FATIMA SHAHID

SILVER OAKS SCHOOLS & COLLEGE (FARAZ CAMPUS)

FATHER NAME
RIZWAN QURESHI
ASIF QAYYUM
FAKHRA YASIR
BADUR UN NISA
KAMRAN SHAHZAD
SADIA/ MOHSIN
KASHIF ASHRAF
JAMIL BHATTI

AFZAL BAJWA
SOHAIL AHMED
BUSHRA NASIR
RUBIA

HARIS AZHAQ
IMRAN ABBAS
SAIMA
MUHAMMAD IKRAM
ZAIN

NAVEED AHMED KHAN
ZAHID AKBAR KHAN
CH. AMIR TANVEER
NOUREEN ATIF

M. KALEEM UMER
YASIR RAFIQUE
MOHSIN BHATTI
BASHARAT RASOOL
SHAHID REHMAN SAHEE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
1

1
1
1
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
5
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
7

OBT. %AGE
66.67%
66.67%
80.00%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
68.00%
78.67%
68.00%
78.67%
73.33%
84.00%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
84.00%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
86.67%
91.11%
82.22%
91.11%

GRADE
C+
C+
B+
C+

TOTAL STUDENTS: 26
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